

W Landover Sidewalk				Augustine Construction, Inc		B.R.W. Contracting, INC		DB Civil Construction		Marquee Development, Inc		Preferred Materials		
Selected	Line	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
	1	MOBILIZATION, SPECIAL PROVISIONS	1	LS	\$147,750.00	\$147,750.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$150,797.91	\$150,797.91
	2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$13,535.50	\$13,535.50
	3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	246	LF	\$5.00	\$1,230.00	\$5.00	\$1,230.00	\$4.00	\$984.00	\$2.00	\$492.00	\$4.06	\$998.76
	4	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	4	EA	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$101.52	\$406.08
	5	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$68,650.00	\$68,650.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$154,752.14	\$154,752.14
	6	REMOVAL EXISTING CONCRETE	2802	SY	\$10.00	\$28,020.00	\$10.00	\$28,020.00	\$24.00	\$67,248.00	\$25.00	\$70,050.00	\$33.12	\$92,802.24
	7	MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE (INC HOUSE #5 BOTH SIDES)	11	EA	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$350.00	\$3,850.00	\$450.00	\$4,950.00	\$182.50	\$2,007.50
	8	REGULAR EXCAVATION (LOOSE) (FIELD	1420	CY	\$78.00	\$110,760.00	\$10.00	\$14,200.00	\$40.00	\$56,800.00	\$45.00	\$63,900.00	\$31.00	\$44,020.00
	9	EMBANKMENT (LOOSE) (FIELD DETERMINED) CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK	2440	CY	\$40.00	\$97,600.00	\$20.00	\$48,800.00	\$12.00	\$29,280.00	\$45.00	\$109,800.00	\$54.01	\$131,784.40
	10	(3000 PSI w/FIBERMESH)	6088	SY	\$90.00	\$547,920.00	\$115.00	\$700,120.00	\$82.00	\$499,216.00	\$68.00	\$413,984.00	\$71.92	\$437,848.96
	11	DETECTABLE WARNINGS (ADA MAT) (YELLOW)	158	SF	\$65.00	\$10,270.00	\$35.00	\$5,530.00	\$30.00	\$4,740.00	\$40.00	\$6,320.00	\$27.07	\$4,277.06
	12	PERFORMANCE TURF, BAHIA SOD	13002	SY	\$6.00	\$78,012.00	\$4.25	\$55,258.50	\$3.00	\$39,006.00	\$5.00	\$65,010.00	\$3.63	\$47,197.26
	13	PERFORMANCE TURF, FLORITAM SOD	4600	SY	\$7.00	\$32,200.00	\$5.50	\$25,300.00	\$5.00	\$23,000.00	\$7.00	\$32,200.00	\$6.05	\$27,830.00
	14	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	15	AS	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
	15	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 12"	512	LF	\$8.00	\$4,096.00	\$10.00	\$5,120.00	\$6.00	\$3,072.00	\$10.00	\$5,120.00	\$5.00	\$2,560.00
	16	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 24"	88	LF	\$12.00	\$1,056.00	\$20.00	\$1,760.00	\$10.00	\$880.00	\$20.00	\$1,760.00	\$10.00	\$880.00
	17	REMOVE AND RE-SET BRICK PAVERS	90	SY	\$143.00	\$12,870.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$90.00	\$8,100.00	\$85.00	\$7,650.00	\$79.66	\$7,169.40
	18	GOPHER TORTOISE SURVEY, MAPPING &	1	LS	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,840.00	\$4,840.00
	19	GOPHER TORTOISE BURROWS EXCAVATIONS	5	EA	\$725.00	\$3,625.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$60.50	\$302.50
	20	GOPHER TORTOISE RELOCATIONS (RECIPIENT SITE)	5	EA	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$90.75	\$453.75
		Total				\$1,205,959.00		\$1,039,338.50		\$989,726.00		\$1,141,786.00		\$1,125,963.46

Alisa Pike Digitally signed by Alisa Pike
Date: 2023.10.25 14:49:39
-04'00'